30042/2
30044/2
21661/4
25817/3
8936/2
8935/2

8934/2
30528/4
16375/4
25264/4
11310/2

8933/2
11309/2
11308/4
13055/3

8932/2

8931/2

8930/4

4975/3
20721/2
20722/2
30039/4
22794/3

8929/3

4970/3

4972/2
28993/2
28994/2

25150/4
8928/2

8927/2
28995/3
29692/3
15502/2

15503/2
29227/3
29216/3

4964/3
17860/4
13054/3
15505/2
11307/3
11306/2
11305/2
11304/2
26803/2
14356/4

8926/2
21662/2

Skorodilovs Vladimirs
Skorodilovs Zina
Skorochodovs Kondrats
Skotans Rudolfs
Skrabans Alide
Skrabans Janis
Sohn Leons
Skrabans Marija
Skrabis Janis
Skragis Voldemars
Skrastips _
Skrastips Adolfs
Skrastips Dzidra
Skrastips Jadviga
Skrastips Karlis
Skrastigs Karlis
Skrastip$ 0lga
Skrastips Péteris
Skrastips Roberts
Skrauja (Fridrichsons) Janis
Skraustins Anele
Skraustips Viktors
Skredelis Kazimirs
Skreders_Paulis
Skregis Adolfs
Skreija Alfreds
Skreija Voldemars
Skrejans Donats
Skrejans Veronika
Sohn Janis

Tochter Alma
Tochter Marta
Tochter Zinaida
Skriblis Anatolijs
Skribo Auguste
Tochter Rasma
Skribo Karlis
Skrickis Karlis
Skrieders Paulis
Skrinda Antons
Tochter Getrude
Tochter Lidija
Tochter Silvija
Tochter Marija
Skrinda Marija
Skripacenko Vladimirs
Skripka Arsenijs
Skripka Michails
Skripka Vera
Skritskis Karlis
Skritulis Roberts
Skritulnieks Janis
Skrivelis Ernests
Skrivelis Guntars
Skrivelis Ieva
Skrivelis Karlis
Skroderens Andrejs
Skroderens Andrejs
Skroderens Marija
Tochter Mirdza

1926.
1924

1911

1923.
1906.

.4.X
30,111
v

1900.

1897.
1898.

1918.

1888.
1922
1903.
1890.

5.V

1.VI
1%V
il
20.VIII

41.4.

1898.
1894.

14.1X
kgt

1900.

1892.

4.1

1891.
1893.

19237
1902.
1904.
1900.
1920.
1894.

29.1V
16.XI
JEI g
21X
29.1%
18.1V

1907.
1929
19285
1932
1936.

1911

1899.

9.0

.18.X
221y

50.J.
38.J.
1902.

1902.
1934.
1936.
989
1940.
1910.

20.1V
15.:X1
7.X

26.11
22 V11
17.VII

i3] 8%

1916.
19155

1902.

1892.

1904.
1900.
1926.
1902.
1905.
1918.
1896.

LI

10.V
1.1X
12.XI
16.XI
4.VII
14.VI
18.111
8oL

1938.

382

Pasienes Savelinkos
Pasienes Savelinkos
Riga, Brivibas 105-2
Ogres Godigos
Vecpiebalgas Paulénos
Vecpiebalgas Paulénos
Vecpiebalgas Pauléenos
Vecpiebalgas Paulénos
Riga, |Térbates 82-4

Riga, Em.Darzipa 5-1
Riga, Dzirnavu 37-5
Riga, Em.Darzipa 5-1

Riga, M.Matisa 3-36
Riga, Dzirnavu 37-5
Riga, Dzirnavu 37-5
Riga, Laimdotas 11-4
Riga, Talavas 4-2
Ludzas stac.

Ludzas stac.
Daugavpili, A.Pumpura 27-1
Kacenu Radova
Klosteres Skregeros
Babites Vairogos
Bulduros Viestura 6
Rubenes Celmigos
Rubenes Celminos
Rubenes Celmigos
Rubenes Celmigos
Rubenes Celmigos
Rubenes Celmigos

Irlavas Liepas
Irlavas Liepas
Irlavas Liepas

Liksnas ZabaltieSos
Liksnas ZabaltieSos
Liksnas ZabaltieSos
Liksnas ZabaltiesSos
Liksnas ZabaltieSos
Liksnas ZabaltieSos

Riga, Akmegu 26/28-3
Riga, Akmepu 26/28-3
Riga, Unijas 58-2
Riga, Olava 6-2
Ciemupes stac.dzelzcela buda
Smiltené, Darza 2
Smiltene, Darza 2
Smiltené, Darza 2
Incukalna virsmezniec.
Riga, Cesu 8

Riga, PuSkina 7-21
Dzerves Skroderenos
Dzerves Skroderenos



